                                                                                                           RB / 1A YELLOW / NOV 2016
DIMENSIONS
1
1A
 Y
E
LL
O

Fax: +31 ( 0 )  78 677 10 38
Email: info@rubberdesign.nl
Web: www.rubberdesign.nl
TYPE APPROVALS
1A
 Y
E
LL
O
W
1A Bellows Allowable Effective Weight Min. Max.  Installation
YELLOW dimensions Displacement bellows   Pressure length
 RING             area   ( a bs )
  ØA ØB C Ax. Lat. Ang.         min. max.
  mm mm mm mm mm ° cm2 kg kPa MPa mm mm
 KR025G110A000 25  72  130  -30/+20  ±20  ±35  35  1,9  20  1,6  120  135
 KR032G110A000 32  72  130  -30/+20  ±20  ±35  35  2,0  20  1,6  120  135
 KR040G110A000 40  79  130  -30/+20  ±20  ±35  50  3,5  20  1,6  120  135
 KR050G110A000 50  89  130  -30/+20  ±20  ±35  74  4,3  20  1,6  120  135
 KR065G110A000 65  104  130  -30/+20  ±20  ±30  87  5,5  20  1,6  120  135
 KR080G110A000 80  120  130  -30/+20  ±20  ±30  120  6,2  30  1,6  120  135
 KR100G110A000 100  139  130  -30/+20  ±20  ±25  143  7,7  40  1,6  120  135
 KR125G110A000 125  164  130  -30/+20  ±20  ±25  210  8,7  60  1,6  120  135
 KR150G110A000 150  189  130  -30/+20  ±20  ±15  283  11,3  60  1,6  120  135
 KR200G110A000 200  237  130  -30/+20  ±20  ±15  525  16,2  70  1,0  115  140